REVELJEN 300m 2025 Stéllningar Grundomgang 1 + 2
Omgang 1 Omgéng 2
1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa
Klass 3 L L K+S L K S
1 119  Rasmus Jagerstal 3571520  LOberod 47 48 42 137 45 45 40 130 267
2 114 Joakim Hermansson 5270877  Koping 44 47 42 133 45 42 35 122 255
3 125  Emil Ala-Kulju 937903 Nykoping 48 48 41 137 42 44 32 118 255
4 150  Benny Gothilander 1559774  Vasteras 46 46 39 131 42 41 34 117 248
5 148  Tobias Gothilander 3654867  \asteras 42 41 34 117 43 39 34 116 233
Klass 4 L L K+S L K S Summa
1 129  Erik Gothilander Skultuna 44 45 42 131 45 45 34 124 255
2 111 Joel Nyman 2424576 Karlstad-Ulvsby 40 45 33 118 44 44 35 123 241
Klass Elit L L K+S L K S Summa
1 103 Fredrik Thyberg 1060678  Edsbjorke-Sunne 48 46 44 138 47 45 41 133 271
2 147 Stefan Lundqvist 321429 Ununge 48 48 41 137 46 48 37 131 268
Klass 55 L L K+S L K S Summa
1 104  Johan Jurss 1396693  Eskilstuna 45 48 35 128 0 128

DNF



REVELJEN 300m 2025 Liggande Grundomgang 1 + 2
Omgang 1 Omgang 2
1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa
Klass 13 Kudde L L L L L L
1 133 Emilia Landberg 4059152  Skultuna 47 48 46 141 45 48 47 140 281
Klass 2 L L L L L L Summa
1 120  Rasmus Jagerstal 3571520  LOberod 48 47 48 143 49 48 47 144 287
2 135  Nils Stillman 1454941  Skultuna 46 49 45 140 49 48 46 143 283
Klass 65 L L L L L L Summa
1 131 Hans Hégglund 801495 Skultuna 48 47 47 142 48 47 47 142 284
2 143 Jan Halling 1060578  Stockholm Amator 45 48 48 141 49 47 46 142 283
Klass 70 L L L L L L Summa
1 141 Aimo Pekkala 1393091  Skyllberg 48 48 49 145 48 47 48 143 288
2 145  Lennart Pree 934811 Stockholm Amator 47 45 43 135 47 47 47 141 276
Klass 75 L L L L L L Summa
1 128  Goran Jansson Rasbo/Vaksala 45 48 43 136 46 47 49 142 278
2 102 Bengt Myrberg Balinge/Jumkil 47 48 44 139 42 49 48 139 278
3 105  Gun Tarland 466316 Eslov 44 46 44 134 49 46 46 141 275
4 106 Osten Tarland 394838 Eslov 44 43 47 134 44 45 49 138 272



REVELJEN 300m 2025

Final Stallningsklass

1
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REVELJEN 300m 2025

Fredrik  Thyberg
Rasmus Jagerstal
Joakim  Hermansson
Stefan Lundqvist
Joel Nyman
Emil Ala-Kulju
Tobias  Gothilander
Erik Gothilander
Benny  Gothilander
Johan Jurss

sarskiljning pa antalet 10:or

Final Remklass

1
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REVELJEN 300m 2025

Rasmus  Jagerstal
Nils Stillman
Jan Halling
Hans Hégglund
Bengt Myrberg
Lennart Pree
GoOran Jansson
Aimo Pekkala
Gun Tarland
Osten Tarland

sarskiljning pa antalet 10:or

Final Kuddklass

1

Emilia  Landberg

10 ligg pa 75 sek.

Edsbjorke-Sunne
Loberod

Kdping

Ununge
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Nykoping
Vésteras
Skultuna
Vésteras
Eskilstuna

10 ligg pa 75 sek.

Loberod
Skultuna
Stockholm Amator
Skultuna
Balinge-Jumkil
Stockholm Amator
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyllberg

Eslov

Eslov

10 ligg pa 75 sek.
Skultuna

Stallningar Final

47
47
45
46

42
38
38
43

49
45
43
41
41
42
40
40
16

Total
Resultat

96
92
88
87
86
84
78
78
59
DNS

Liggande Final

50
47
46
44
47
44
38
29

44
46
47
46
42
45
37

Resultat

94
93
93
90
89
89
75
29
DNS
DNS

Liggande Final

46

48

Resultat

94



REVELJEN 50m 2025 Stallningar Grundomgang

Klass 17 L K S Summa
1 117 Emilia Hansson 3026473 Ludvika 97 91 87 275
2 121 Rasmus Jagerstal 3571520 Ldberdd 94 73 94 261
3 149  Tobias Gothilander 3654867 Vasteras 92 81 78 251
Klass Ovriga L K S Summa
1 112 Joel Nyman 2424576 Karlstad-Ulvsby 94 92 91 277
2 115 Joakim Hermansson 5270877 Kdping 97 87 89 273
3 136 Nils Stillman 1454941 Skultuna 94 83 91 268
4 126 Emil Ala-Kulju 936971 Nykdping 96 81 89 266
5 151  Benny Gothilander 1559774 Vasteras 95 68 88 251
6 130  Erik Gothilander Skultuna 93 71 85 249
Klass Veteraner L K S Summa

1 109  Michael Svensson 1502297 Finspang 97 85 84 266



REVELJEN 50m 2025 Liggande Grundomgang
Klass 11 Kudde L L L Summa
1 139  Moa Landberg Skultuna 96 93 94 283
2 140  Emma Thorsell Skultuna 91 94 93 278
Klass 13 Kudde L L L Summa
1 134 Emilia Landberg 4059152 Skultuna 95 95 99 289
2 101 Wilmer Mattsson Bjorksta 93 100 96 289
3 113 Moa Nordstrém Koping 98 95 90 283
4 138  Mio Stenke Skultuna 90 86 89 265
Klass 15-17 Rem L L L Summa
122 Rasmus Jagerstal 3571520 Loberdd 99 99 99 297
127 Alexander Devell 3814523 Nykdping 96 94 98 288
118 Emilia Hansson 3026473 Ludvika 95 96 94 285
Klass Ovriga L L L Summa
137 Nils Stillman 1454941 Skultuna 94 96 96 286
124  Marcus Heinemark 521024 Norrkoping 93 95 96 284



Klass Veteraner
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110
144
146
116
132
142
123
107
108

Michael
Jan
Lennart
Roger
Hans
Aimo
Per-Erik
Gun
Osten

Svensson
Halling
Pree
Hansson
Hégglund
Pekkala
Andersson
Tarland
Tarland

1502297
1060578
934811
1410472
801495
1393091
521000
466316
394838

Finspang
Stockholm Amator
Stockholm Amator
Ludvika

Skultuna

Skyllberg
Norrkdping

Eslov

Eslov

100
93
97
93
94
93
94
90
85

94
97
96
97
95
96
92
86
82

L

98
98
95
97
97
95
94
85
10

Summa

292
288
288
287
286
284
280
261
177

DNF



Reveljen
FINAL RESULTS
50m Reveljen 3 Pos

Eskilstuna
SUN 4 MAY 2025, START TIME 15:30

Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Nation 1| 2| 3 Total Remarks
1 117 HANSSON Emilia LUDVIKA 97 91 87 275 17
Final shots: 90 90 100 100 90 80 9.0 10.0 100 9.0 141.2
100 98 97 95 9.2 416.2
2 112 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY 94 92 91 277 Sovriga
Final shots: 10.0 9.0 100 100 90 90 80 90 70 90 137.9
100 97 87 102 93 414.9
3 115 HERMANSSON Joakim KOPING 97 87 89 273 Sovriga
Final shots: 90 9.0 100 100 10.0 6.0 100 70 80 9.0 134.2
80 89 98 102 93 407.2
4 136 STILLMAN Nils SKULTUNA 94 83 91 268 Sovriga
Final shots: 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 80 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 138.6
80 82 98 94 82 406.6
5 126 ALA-KULJU Emil NYKOPING 96 81 89 266 Sovriga
Final shots: 90 100 90 90 90 90 90 80 90 90 135.6
90 101 86 87 92 401.6
6 121 JAGERSTAL Rasmus LOBEROD 94 73 94 261 17
Final shots: 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 100 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 140.4
80 6.9 92 107 96 401.4
7 109 SVENSSON Michael FINSPANG 97 85 84 266 Sveteran
Final shots: 10.0 100 80 100 &80 80 10.0 10.0 100 5.0 124.0
60 88 44 86 7.2 390.0
8 151 GOTHILANDER Benny VASTERAS 95 68 88 251 Sévriga
Final shots: 10.0 9.0 10.0 100 10.0 80 90 80 80 5.0 131.9
80 79 98 94 938 382.9
9 130 GOTHILANDER Erik SKULTUNA 93 71 85 249 Sévriga
Final shots: 10.0 10.0 10.0 80 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 80 8.0 1314
80 73 91 59 8.1 380.4
10 149 GOTHILANDER Tobias VASTERAS 92 81 78 251 17
Final shots: 80 100 100 90 90 90 70 100 80 7.0 120.4
60 65 89 51 6.9 371.4
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10
Legend DF95D3D5
Bib No Bib Number
Version of 4 MAY 2025, 16:19 F2000001A0405251530.1.Elitserien_3p.0.001.pdf DD30 4 Page 1 of 1
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Reveljen
FINAL RESULTS
50m Reveljen Kudde

Eskilstuna
SUN 4 MAY 2025, START TIME 16:00

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nation 1| 2| 3 Total Remarks
1 101 MATTSSON Wilmer BJORKSTA 93 100 96 289 Kudde 13
Final shots: 100 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 100 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 148.0
10.0 9.8 10.7 10.3 10.2 437.0
2 134 LANDBERG Emilia SKULTUNA 95 95 99 289 Kudde 13
Final shots: 10.0 10.0 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 10.0 142.0
97 105 96 99 93 431.0
3 139 LANDBERG Moa SKULTUNA 96 93 94 283 Kudde 11
Final shots: 9.0 10.0 100 10.0 100 100 80 9.0 9.0 10.0 144.5
10.1 105 94 9.2 103 427.5
4 113 NORDSTROM Moa KOPING 98 95 90 283 Kudde 13
Final shots: 10.0 10.0 90 90 80 90 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 141.8
98 9.0 105 10.1 94 424.8
5 140 THORSELL Emma SKULTUNA 91 94 93 278 Kudde 11
Final shots: 10.0 10.0 80 9.0 100 80 90 80 9.0 10.0 139.3
90 9.0 103 9.8 10.2 417.3
6 138 STENKE Mio SKULTUNA 90 88 89 267 Kudde 13
Final shots: 90 100 90 80 90 100 9.0 100 90 90 139.6
10.0 100 87 9.8 91 406.6
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6
Legend 6D9FCBAB
Bib No Bib Number
Version of 4 MAY 2025, 17:21 F2000001A0405251600.1.Elitserien_kudde.0.001.pdf DD30 5 Page 1 of 1
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Reveljen

FINAL RESULTS
50m Reveljen Liggande

Eskilstuna

SUN 4 MAY 2025, START TIME 16:00

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nation 1| 2| 3 Total Remarks
1 122 JAGERSTAL Rasmus LOBEROD 99 99 99 297 Rem
Final shots: 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 146.9
97 96 104 93 99 443.9
2 110 SVENSSON Michael FINSPANG 100 94 98 292 Lveteran
Final shots: 10.0 10.0 10.0 80 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 145.7
97 88 104 99 99 437.7
3 146 PREE Lennart STOCKHOLM AMATOR 97 96 95 288 Lveteran
Final shots: 10.0 100 9.0 100 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 149.5
10.5 104 106 104 10.6 437.5
4 116 HANSSON Roger LUDVIKA 93 97 97 287 Lveteran
Final shots: 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 100 9.0 9.0 100 9.0 1471
99 103 102 104 10.3 4341
5 144 HALLING Jan STOCKHOLM AMATOR 93 97 98 288 Lveteran
Final shots: 70 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 145.7
9.7 101 102 9.6 10.1 433.7
6 124 HEINEMARK Marcus NORRKOPING 93 95 96 284 SOvriga
Final shots: 10.0 100 9.0 80 10.0 100 100 9.0 10.0 10.0 146.9
104 106 105 8.7 10.7 430.9
7 118 HANSSON Emilia LUDVIKA 95 96 94 285 Rem
Final shots: 100 90 90 80 9.0 90 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 145.6
10.5 10.6 10.0 10.0 10.5 430.6
8 127 DEVELL Alexander NYKOPING 96 94 98 288 Rem
Final shots: 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 100 100 80 9.0 8.0 141.6
96 97 99 102 9.2 429.6
9 137 STILLMAN Nils SKULTUNA 94 96 96 286 Lovriga
Final shots: 90 90 90 100 10.0 80 10.0 10.0 100 9.0 143.0
90 95 107 96 10.2 429.0
10 132 HAGGLUND Hans SKULTUNA 94 95 97 286 Lveteran
Final shots: 10.0 100 90 90 9.0 90 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 142.8
92 98 95 90 103 428.8
11 142 PEKKALA Aimo SKYLLBERG 93 96 95 284 Lveteran
Final shots: 80 90 100 90 100 90 90 90 9.0 10.0 141.7
102 99 98 96 10.2 425.7
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 14
Legend DA2D4992
Bib No Bib Number Rem Remarks
Version of 4 MAY 2025, 17:15 F2000001A0405251600.1.Elitserien_Ligg.0.001.pdf DD30 3 Page 1 of 1
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